F21000003712

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



了] [] [] 2021 JUH 30 PH 1: 03

O CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT. OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT. OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT. OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRAC

SBK. 121

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

· .

DATE: 6/30/2021

· ·

NAME: FUTUREGEN TECHNOLOGIES INC.

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION

COST: 78.75

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

robettal

2021 JUN 30 PH 1:03

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

FutureGen Tec					
	corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," * Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	'COMPANY," "CORPORATION;	n		
(If name unavai	lable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name add	opted for the purpose of transacting	business in Florida)		
Delaware	3				
(State or count	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)			
06/21/2021	5				
(Dat	e of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)			
	(Date first transacted business in F (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502		.)		
20423 State Re	17 Ste F6, #356 Boca Raton, FL 33498				
·	(Principal office	street address)	 ~`		
			021		
	(Current mailing a	ddress, if different)	JU		
	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	2021 JUH 30		
Name and stre			• -		
Name and <u>stre</u> Name:	GKL Registered Agents, Inc.	_	ست . مربع : مربع :		
Name:	GKL Registered Agents, Inc.	, Florida			

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

. DIRECTORS								
Cheiman	Michael Letsky		Chaintan	Name:		 		
Vice Chateman.	20423 State 847	Sto F6, #356	Vice Christen	Address:				
Director	Bom Raton, FL 33493							
President	·		President					
Vice President			Vice President				<u>, </u>	_
Secretary	E Tsjaf wer		Secretary		Trea	aner		
CBO	Coba	-	ClOther		Dotte	r		
	Nama:			Name:				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	+	Uvice Cheiman					
	Address:							
Director	- <u>-</u>			<u></u> ,,				
[]President							·	
UVice President		<u></u>	Vice President		+		<u></u> .	
Secretary	CTrespend		Secretary		□'Trea		2021	
0.0ther	Citer	<u> </u>	[]Other			۲ <u> </u>	U.H.	ل ردو سر.
						•	30	العاد و ب
Chairman	Nerue:		Chaiman	Name:			r,	
	Address:	<u>+</u>	□Vice Chriman	Addites:	+	<u></u>		
Director			Dhector				<u> </u>	
President			CPresident:		+	<u></u>	<u> </u>	
(IVice President			Vice President			+* 	~	
Decision	CTTurescont	r	Secretary		CTTree	soner		
DOther	Doter	<u> </u>	Dotter			J		
individuals may be	Use an attachment to report mo added to the index when filing	g your Floring Depart		d for reporting ; sport form.	purposeesto	ety, No	m-indeacd	1
		Signature of Director	r or Officer					
she is snare that it \$217.155. F.S.	ctor signing this decomput (and the information submitted in a	i who is listed in num document to the Dep	ber 11 above) affirms f minnent of Sight constitu	het the facts stat nice a third degr	ed herein a ee felony a	ne tras: R provi	and that h ded for b	ie o: L
13. Michael Let	sky, CEO					<u> </u>		
	(Typed or printed na	ne and capacity of pe	mon signing application	ų				



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FUTUREGEN TECHNOLOGIES INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "FUTUREGEN TECHNOLOGIES INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

JUN 30 PH 1: ဝ်သ

Page 1



Authentication: 203562758 Date: 06-29-21

6012998 8300

SR# 20212581877 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml